
 
 

Starting Monday, July 20, 2020 
 

CVAS Central New York Sample Pick Up System 
 

 
CVAS is pleased to announce drop box locations in Central New York for forage, feed, water and manure 
samples.  Samples left at these locations will be picked up after 10:00 PM starting at Dansville Water Systems 
in Dansville and heading counterclockwise Finger Lakes Livestock Exchange in Canandaigua.  Pick-up will run 
Sunday through Thursday nights, excluding holidays when the lab is not in operation (see www.foragelab.com 
for a list of holiday closings).    After the samples are picked up, they will be taken to our Batavia, NY lab for 
next day processing.  (For Western New York refer to our Western New York drop box location listing.) 
 
Please send a text message to the number listed on the top of the drop box with the location, account name, 
and number of samples dropped off.  This will assist us in planning the pick-up on any given day.  Drop box 
locations may change or be increased over time as we obtain feedback from the field. 
 
Results for NIR analysis should be available by the end of the next business day after the sample is picked up. 
Sample bags and testing information is available at each drop location.  Supplies may also be requested by 
emailing mail@foragelab.com. 
 
Below are pictures of each location, the complete address of each business, and a map with all locations 
marked (number next to the locations match the locations on the map).   
 
Please be respectful of the businesses that have given us permission to place drop boxes at their locations.  
Thank them for that privilege if you have the opportunity.  We look forward to serving our client needs. 
 
  

http://www.foragelab.com/


 
 

No. Business Location 

1 Dansville Water Systems Dansville 

2 Sonny’s Service of Avoca Avoca 

3 Homestead Coal Bath 

4 Wades’s Farm & Home Addison 

5 Jackson Welding & Gas Products Horseheads 

6 Green Tree Garden Supply Ithaca 

7 Trinity Valley Country Store Cortland 

8 Tully Ag Center Tully 

9 JJ Feeds  

10 Tyson Farm & Feed Marcellus 

11 Monroe Tractor Case IH Auburn 

12 O’Hara Machinery Inc. Auburn 

13 Ag Trac Genoa 

14 Liquid Products Waterloo 

15 Keseca Vet Geneva 

16 Finger Lakes Livestock Exchange Canandaigua 
 

*All locations will be picked up after 10PM the night prior to results being reported. 
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Location Addresses: 

1. Dansville Water Systems, Box 395, 10150 Hornell Rd, Dansville, NY 14437 

2. Sonny’s Service of Avoca, Box 263, 5272 Rt. 70A, Avoca, NY 14809 

3. Homestead Coal, Box 222, 7147 St Rt 415N, Bath, NY 14810  
4. Wade's Farm & Home, Box 258, 94 Front Street, Addison, NY 14801 
5. Jackson Welding & Gas Products – Horsehead, s Box 238, 731 Fox Street, Horseheads, NY 14845 
6. Green Tree Garden Supply, Box 293, 606 Elmira Road, Ithaca, NY 14850 
7. Trinity Valley Country Store, Box 346, 2847 Route 13, Cortland, NY 13045 
8. Tully Ag Center, Box 362, 20 Onondaga Street, Tully, NY 13159 
9. JJ Feeds, Box 334, 6320 Palmer Road, Lafayette, NY 13084 
10. Tyson Farm & Feed, Box 383, 3722 Bishop Hill Road, Marcellus, NY 13108 
11. Monroe Tractor Case IH, Box 324, 1410 Clark Street Road, Auburn, NY 13021 
12. O’Hara Machinery, Inc. 1289 Chamberlin Rd. Auburn, NY 13021 
13. Ag Trac, Box 377, 1044 State Route 34, Genoa, NY 13071 
14. Liquid Products, Box 370, 631 Waterloo Geneva Rd, Waterloo, NY 13165 
15. Keseca Vet, Box 266, 1441 Rt. 5&20, Geneva, NY 14456 
16. Finger Lakes Livestock, Box 268, 3865 St Rt 5&20, Canandaigua, NY 14424 
 

 


